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8ième de finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 158 MIAILLIER SYLVAIN ROUGE 1 1
2 241 GURI ROBIN VERT 2 2
3 113 MAISTRE JOFFREY BLEU 4 4
4 181 GAILLARD LIAUDON BORISJAUNE 3 3

D1

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 150 FONFREDE FRANCOIS-XAVIERROUGE 3 3
2 85 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE VERT 1 1
3 55 KLUFTS LIAM BLEU 2 2
4 194 PAROLA ALBERTO JAUNE 4 4

D2

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 50 CORSO JORIS ROUGE 3 3
2 128 GALDI THEO VERT 1 1
3 48 ROME MATTHIEU BLEU 4 4
4 43 FAVRE-FELIX MAXIME JAUNE 2 2

D3

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 57 LUCATELLI MATTEO ROUGE 1 1
2 102 MIQUEL TOM VERT 3 3
3 231 LE DANTEC ALEXANDRE BLEU 4 4
4 107 COLLOMB-PATTON PAUL JAUNE 2 2

D4

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 53 BRIE LUCA ROUGE 1 1
2 215 FIVEL SACHA VERT 4 4
3 115 HOCQUAUX MARVIN BLEU 3 3
4 179 MATHERON FELIX JAUNE 2 2

D5

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 81 BONNEL ALEXIS ROUGE Abs
2 71 JAUSSAUD CYRIL VERT 2 2
3 72 GAUBERT GEOFFRAY BLEU 1 1
4 161 DUMAX-BAUDRON DENIS JAUNE 3 3

D6

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 116 SALERNO HUGO ROUGE 1 1
2 117 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN VERT 2 2
3 46 YOUT BAPTISTE BLEU Abd
4 114 PEDRINI MATTEO JAUNE 3 3

D7

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 136 BUFFET ROBIN ROUGE 1 1
2 73 BREYSSE THEO VERT 3 3
3 140 TRUC THIBAULT BLEU 2 2
4 76 NARANJO SILAS JAUNE 4 4

D8

Quart de Finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 158 MIAILLIER SYLVAIN ROUGE
2 85 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE VERT
3 55 KLUFTS LIAM BLEU
4 241 GURI ROBIN JAUNE

D1

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 57 LUCATELLI MATTEO ROUGE
2 128 GALDI THEO VERT
3 43 FAVRE-FELIX MAXIME BLEU
4 107 COLLOMB-PATTON PAUL JAUNE

D2

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 53 BRIE LUCA ROUGE
2 72 GAUBERT GEOFFRAY VERT
3 71 JAUSSAUD CYRIL BLEU
4 179 MATHERON FELIX JAUNE

D3

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 136 BUFFET ROBIN ROUGE
2 116 SALERNO HUGO VERT
3 117 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN BLEU
4 140 TRUC THIBAULT JAUNE

D4

Demi Finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 ROUGE
2 VERT
3 BLEU
4 JAUNE

D1

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 ROUGE
2 VERT
3 BLEU
4 JAUNE

D2

Finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 ROUGE
2 VERT
3 BLEU
4 JAUNE

D1

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 ROUGE
2 VERT
3 BLEU
4 JAUNE

D2


